75m
Pos
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75m
Pos
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75m
Pos

o Uk WN B

75m
Pos

A WOWN P

75m
Pos

A WON P

100m
Pos
1
2
3

Race 1
Perf
11.9
13.2
13.6
14.1
14.5

Race 2
Perf
11.9

12
13.1
13.9
14.1

Race 3
Perf
12.8
12.9
13.1
13.2
13.9
16.7

Race 4
Perf
11.6
11.8
14.1
18.7

Race 5
Perf
12.6
15.8
16.4
16.6

Race 1
Perf
14.7

15
16.4

TRACK

Name
Grace Norman
Lily Monlouis
Violet Bing
Elle Bullard
Rachel Cockell

Name
Eve Seery
Charlotte Scales
Natalia Austin
Merecedes Mcgivern
Kenia Sargeant

Name
William Jury
Louis Ashford
Finn Ashford
Jamie Berkman
Harrison Gillespie
Max Kennison

Name
Emmanuel Virginie
Ashton Gifford-Groves
Jack Robson
Thomas Webb

Name
Harvey Humphries
Charlie Francis
Jasper Neal
Lewis Gore

Name
Jack Doubtfire
Bill Norman
James Judges

AG

U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
ull

AG
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull

AG

ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull

AG

Uil
Uil
Uil
ull

AG

ull
ull
ull
ull

AG

ui3
ui3
ui3
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Club
Folkestone Running Club
Folkestone Running Club
Swale Combined AC
Folkestone Running Club
Swale Combined AC

Club
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC

Club
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC

Club
Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC
Folkestone Running Club
Folkestone Running Club

Club
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC

Club
Folkestone Running Club
Folkestone Running Club
Swale Combined AC



100m
Pos
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100m
Pos

100m
Pos
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100m
Pos

A WOWN P

100m
Pos

A WON P

200m
Pos
1
2

Race 2
Perf
14.9
15.2
15.5
15.7

16
17.4
17.5

Race 3
Perf
12.5
13.3
16.1

Race 4
Perf
13.4
13.5
14.2
14.3
14.8

15
15.1
15.6

Race 5
Perf
12.7
12.8
13.3
134

Race 6
Perf
11.9

12
12.9
20.5

Race 1
Perf
30.5
31.1

Name
Freya Jury
Abbie Debling
Jessica Booth
Amelia Williams
Macey Forster
Mabel Naisbitt
Chloe Allen

Name
Connor Neal
Sam Belsey
James English

Name
Erin Moses
Lucia Gifford-Groves
Ellie O'Connell
Katrina Booth
Clara Hawkins
Carys Shipton
Jaan Imelda Sobonde
Gabrielle Lay

Name
Reece Williams
Konrad Farrall
Nathan Lindsey
Joe Small

Name
Lewis Parsons
Seb Rowland
Matthew Beech
Danny Campion

Name
Freya Jury
Jessica Booth

AG

ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3

AG

ui5
ui5
ui5

AG

ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ul17
ui5
ui5
ui5

AG

ui7z
ui17
ui7z
ui7

AG
u20
u20
SEN
SEN

AG
ui3
ui3
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Club

Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Swale Combined AC
Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Club
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Swale Combined AC

Club

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Folkestone Running Club
Swale Combined AC

Club
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Club
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Club
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC



3 32.6 Zoe Frances U13 F Swale Combined AC

4 32.8 Caitlin Gallagher Ul5 F Folkestone Running Club
200m Race 2
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 29.8 Dane Broughton Ul5 M Thanet AC
2 30.3 Jack Doubtfire U13 M Folkestone Running Club
3 32.3 Luke Frances Ul13 M Swale Combined AC
4 33.1 Sam Lister Ul13 M Thanet AC
200m Race3
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 27.3  Lucia Grifford-Groves Ul5 F Thanet AC
2 29.2 Rosie Hewett Ul5 F Thanet AC
3 29.6 Katie Masters Ul7 F Swale Combined AC
200m Race4
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 24.2  Lewis Parsons U20 M Thanet AC
2 24.5 Seb Rowland U20 M Thanet AC
3 25.9 Konrad Farrall Ul7 M Thanet AC
4 26.3 Nathan Lindsey Ul7 M Swale Combined AC
5 26.6 James Butler U20 M Swale Combined AC
6 26.8 Tamara Anderson U20 F Thanet AC
300m
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 43.3  Lucia Gifford-Groves Ul5 F Thanet AC
2 46.5 Erin Moses Ul5 F Thanet AC
3 50.1 Abigail Sayer Ul5 F Thanet AC
400m
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 56.7 Connor Neal Ul5 M Thanet AC
2 59.1 George Seery Ul5 M Thanet AC
3 01:01.9 Poppy Collins U20 F Invicta East Kent
4 01:16.7 Katie Scoones U20 F Swale Combined AC
5 01:19.1 Amy Clayton U20 F Thanet AC
6 01:21.2 Paul Hillyard V. M Thanet AC
600m Racel
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 02:21.0 Jamie Berkman Ull M Swlae Combined AC
2 02:30.7 Jack Robson Ull M Folkestone Running Club
3 02:32.2 Charlie Francis Ull M Thanet AC
4 02:47.0 Jasper Neal Ull M Thanet AC



600m
Pos
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800m
Pos
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1500m
Pos
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3000m
Pos
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03:14.3

Race 2
Perf
02:00.2
02:03.8
02:09.6
02:11.7
02:19.6
02:26.6
02:27.2
02:33.1

Perf
02:28.0
02:36.3
02:40.3
02:42.4
02:43.0
02:45.4
02:46.8
02:50.1
02:58.8

Perf
05:35.2
05:37.5
05:46.6
05:58.0
05:58.9
06:39.9
06:41.7
06:58.4

Perf
12:41.7
12:58.0
13:08.6
13:51.9
13:55.4

14:04
15:58.3
17:41.7

Thomas Webb

Name
Ashton Gifford-Groves
Natalia Austin
Louis Ashford
Harvey Humphreys
Finn Ashford
Luke Gore
Elle Bullard
Mercedes Mcgivern

Name
Nathan Lindsey
Mia Hillyard
James English
Josh Belsey
Archie Jones
Lee Francis
Elana Jury
Katie Burton
Jessica Booth

Name
Zak Doust
Dermot O'Brien
Sam Lister
Conrad Keller
Lee Francis
Amy Clayton
Emma Yates
Jessica Francis

Name
Kim Howes
Michael English
Lisa Berkman
Olwen Cockell
Luke Appleby
Mattew Beech
Carl Beech
Joanne Bing

U1l

AG

U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
ull
ull
ull
ull

AG

ul17
ui5
ui5
ui3
ui3

ui5
ul17
ui3

AG

ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3

u20
ui3
ui3

AG
V50
SEN
SEN
SEN
V50
SEN
V50
SEN
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Folkestone Running Club

Club

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Swale AC

Thanet AC

Swale AC

Thanet AC

Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC

Club

Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC

Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Club
Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC

Club

Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
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70mH
Pos
1
2
3

75mH
Pos

A W N P

75mH
Pos

75mH
Pos

A W N BFP

80mH
Pos

80mH
Pos
1
2

100mH

Pos

110mH
Pos

21:49.1
22:48.6

Perf
13.6
13.8
16.5

Race 1
Perf
15.4
15.7
16.8
17.9

Race 2
Perf
13.8
15.4

Race 3
Perf
12.3

13
14.3
17.9

Race 1
Perf
13.4

Race 2
Perf
13.4
15.4

Perf
15.5

Perf
19.6

Oliver Cooper
Jack Shale

Name
Macey Forster
Freya Jury
Mabel Naisbitt

Name
Bill Norman
Nathaniel Ryan
Conrad Keller
Dermot O'Brien

Name
Elana Jury
Gabrielle Lay

Name
Erin Moses
Emily Russell
Ellie O'Connell
Caitlyn Gallagher

Name
George Seery

Name
Alice English
Emily Giardina

Name
Konrad Farrall

Name
Oliver Cooper

u20
ui7

AG

ui3
ui3
ui3

AG

ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3

AG
ui5
ui5

AG

ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5

AG
uis

AG
ui7
ui7

AG
ui7

AG
u20
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Thanet AC
Thanet AC

Club
Folkestone Running Club
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Club
Folkestone Running Club
Folkestone Running Club
Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC

Club
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC

Club
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Rolkestone Running Club

Club
Thanet AC

Club
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Club
Thanet AC

Club
Thanet AC
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O 0o NO UL WN -

T N T S S )
U b WN L O
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Pos
1
2

Pool 1
Perf
3.78
3.52
3.45
3.34
3.1
2.98
2.85
2.82
2.63
2.62
2.58
2.48
2.38
2.38
2.37
2.32
2.26
2.11

Pool 2
Perf
5.39
4.71
4.34
4.33
4.29
4.22

3.81
3.56
3.51
3.5
3.13
3.09
3.06
2.36
NM
NM

Pool 3
Perf
5.52
5.34

FIELD

Name

Emmanuel Virginie

Eve Seery
Finn Ashford
William Jury
Violet Bing

Harvey Humphreys

Luke Gore

Lily Monlouis
Charlotte Scales
Lewis Gore
Rachel Cockell
Elle Bullard
Harvey Burke
Harrison Guilespie
Jack Robson
Charlie Francis
Jasper Neal
Max Kennison

Name
Connor Neal
Sam Belsey
Abigail Sayer
Mia Hillyard
Katrina Booth
Emily Russell
Carys Shipton
Chloe Allen
Archie Jones
James English
Dane Broughton
Mabel Naisbitt
Gabrielle Lay
Owen Taylor
Matilda Kennison
James Judges
George Seery

Name
Diana Adegoke
Oliver Cooper

AG

U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull

AG

ui5
ui5
uis
u15
uis
uis
uis
ui3
ui3
uis
uis
ui3
uis
ui3
uis
ui3
uis

AG
u20
u20

LTI <7<

Club

Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC

Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Swale Combined AC
Folkestone Running Club
Folkestone Running Club
Swale Combined AC
Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Swale Combined AC

Club

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC
Folkestone Running Club
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Club
Thanet AC
Thanet AC



3 5.23 Tamara Anderson U20 F Thanet AC
4 5.16 Darren Hatton V35 M Thanet AC
5 4.8 Jack Shale Ul7 M Thanet AC
6 4.45 Andrew Scoones SEN M Swale Combined AC
7 4.33 Emily Giardina Ul7 F Thanet AC
8 4.31  Alice English Ul7 F Swale Combined AC
9 3.99 Reece Williams Ul7 M Swale Combined AC
10 3.68 Leah Henniker Ul7 F Swale Combined AC
HJ Pool 1
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 1.39 Rosie Hewett Ul5 F Thanet AC
2 1.35 Elanalury Ul5 F Swale Combined AC
3 1.3 Jaan Imelda Sobonde Ul5 F Folkestone Running Club
4 1.2  Abbie Debling U13 F Thanet AC
5 1.2  Chloe Allen U13 F Thanet AC
6 1.15 Nathaniel Ryan U13 M Folkestone Running Club
7 1.15 Zak Doust U13 M Folkestone Running Club
8 1.1  Zoe Francis Ul3 F Swale Combined AC
HJ Pool 2
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 1.7  Darren Hatton V35 M Thanet AC
2 1.55 Jack Shale Ul7 M Thanet AC
3 1.5  Oliver Cooper U20 M Thanet AC
4 1.45 Clara Hawkins Ul7 F Thanet AC
5 1.4  Alice English Ul7 F Swale Combined AC
6 1.35 James Bridge SEN M Thanet AC
7 1.3  Bobbie Cornelius SEN F Swale Combined AC
PV
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 3 Oliver Cooper U20 M Thanet AC
2 2.5 James Bridge SEN M Thanet AC
3 2.2 Abigail Sayer Ul5 F Thanet AC
T)
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 10.35 Markus Simmons Ul7 M Swale Combined AC
2 9.81 Andrew Scoones SEN M Swale Combined AC
3 9.79 Leon Weaving V35 M Thanet AC
4 7.87  Amy Clayton U20 F Thanet AC
5 6.35 Chloe Williams U20 F Thanet AC
Hammer 3K

Pos Perf Name AG Club



N o ok WN

Hammer
Pos
1
2
3

Hammer
Pos
1

Hammer
Pos
1

Hammer
Pos
1
2
3

Discus
Pos

A WOWN P

Discus
Pos

No bk WN R

Discus

22.68
21.82
19.47
18.65
16.69
14.06
12.94

4K
Perf
37.81
21.78
14.35

5K
Perf
22.51

6K
Perf
25.04

7.26K
Perf
29.45
28.24
20.77

0.75K
Perf
20.63
17.69
14.47
12.55

1K
Perf
19.45
19.33
18.71
16.57
16.47
14.74
10.75

1.25K

Lily Murray
Lexie Hammon
Ellie Burke
Christine Lynch
Amelia Williams
Jessica Francis
Katie Waller

Name
Hannah Owen
Chloe Williams
Ned Naisbitt

Name
Reece Williams

Name
Richard Scoones

Name
Leon Weaving
Michael Farrell

David Glendower

Name
Lily Murray
Ellie Burke
Katie Waller
Jessica Francis

Name
Nathaniel Ryan
Chloe Williams
Megan Williams
Joshua Clarke
Lexie Hammon
Christine Lynch
Conrad Keller

ui3
ui5s
ui3
V55
ui3
ui3
ui3

AG

u20
u20
ui5

AG
ul17

AG
V50

AG
V35
SEN
SEN

AG

ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3

AG

ui3
u20
ui7
ui3
uis
V50
ui3
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Thanet AC

Swale Combined AC
Folkestone Running Club
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Swale Combined AC

Club
Ashford AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC

Club
Swale Combined AC

Club
Swale Combined AC

Club
Thanet AC
Swale Combined AC
Pembrokeshire Harriers

Club
Thanet AC
Folkestone Running Club
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC

Club

Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Folkestone Running Club



Pos Perf Name AG Club

1 20.62 Sam Belsey Ul5 M Thanet AC
2 15.35 Ned Naisbitt Ul5 M Thanet AC
Discus 1.5K
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 26.73 Richard Scoones V50 M Swale Combined AC
2 24.39 Reece Williams Ul7 M Swale Combined AC
3 22.53 Konrad Farrall Ul7 M Thanet AC
Discus 1.75K
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 26.53 Lewis Parsons U20 M Thanet AC
Discus 2K
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 25.73 Leon Weaving V35 M Thanet AC
2 23.75 Michael Farrell SEN M Swale Combined AC
3 23.3  Darren Hatton V35 M Thanet AC
4 20.39 Andrew Scoones SEN M Swale Combined AC
Javelin 400g
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 25.13 Bill Norman U13 M Folkestone Running Club
2 17.04 Katie Waller U13 F Swale Combined AC
3 13.67 Joshua Clarke U13 M Swale Combined AC
4 7.65 Ellie Burke U13 F Folkestone Running Club
5 6.86 Owen Taylor U133 M Swale Combined AC
Javelin 500g
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 28.69 Katie Masters Ul7 F Swale Combined AC
2 21.73 Megan Williams Ul7 F Thanet AC
3 20.64 Alice English Ul7 F Swale Combined AC
4 14.87 Chtistine Lynch V50 F Swale Combined AC
5 6.05 Matilda Kennison Ul3 F Swale Combined AC
NM  Emily Giardina Ul7 F Thanet AC
Javelin 600g
Pos Perf Name AG Club
1 25.97 Ned Naisbitt Ul5 M Thanet AC
2 16.69 Bobbie Cornelius SEN F Swale Combined AC
3 14.53 Chloe Williams U20 F Thanet AC
4 13.58 Darci McArthur SEN F Thanet AC

Javelin 700g



Pos

Javelin
Pos
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Howler
Pos
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Shot
Pos

u b WN

Shot
Pos
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Perf
36.69

800g
Perf
42.28
35.38
35.29
30.36
22.31
22.24
17.77

Perf
28.57
23.75
20.78
19.33
17.95
16.16
15.48
12.35
12.06
11.99
11.68
10.35

8.96

2.72K
Perf
7.59
6.12
5.68
5.63
5.3

3K
Perf
7.98
7.88
7.48
6.65
6.32
6.18
5.27

Name
Reece Williams

Name
James Butler
James Bridge
Leon Weaving
Oliver Cooper
Darren Hatton
Stephen Denny
Lee Francis

Name
Emmanuel Virginie
Grace Norman
William Jury
Harvey Burke
Natalia Austin
Thomas Webb
Luke Gore
Kenia Sargeant
Mercedes Mcgivern
Lewis Gore
Max Kennison
Charlotte Scales
Harrison Gillespie

Name
Abbie Debling
Lily Murray
Amelia Williams
Saskia Loftus
Macey Forster

Name
Emily Giardina
Katie Masters
Mia Hillyard
Katrina Booth
Lexie Hammon
Carys Shipton
Christine Lynch

AG
ui7

AG

SEN
Sen
V35
u20
V35

AG

ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
Uil

AG
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ui3
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Club
Swale Combined AC

Club
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC

Club

Folkestone Running Club
Folkestone Running Club
Swale Combined AC
Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC

Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Thanet AC

Swale Combined AC

Club
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Folkestone Running Club

Club
Thanet AC
Swale Combined AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Swale Combined AC



Shot
Pos

Shot
Pos

Shot
Pos

Shot
Pos
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Shot
Pos
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3.25K
Perf
5.31
4.66

4K
Perf
6.99
6.32

5K
Perf
8.87

7.26K
Perf
8.98
8.1
8.04
7.04

U11-2.72K
Perf
5.7
4.37
4.08
3.77
3.56
3.27
3.26
2.33

Name
James Judges
Owen Taylor

Name
Chloe Williams
Katie Scoones

Name
Reece Williams

Name
Patrick Murray
Leon Weaving
Michael Farrell
Matthew Beech

Name
Grace Norman
Eve Seery
Harvey Burke
Lilly Monlouis
Louis Ashford
RachelCockell
Violet Bing
Max Kennison

AG
ui3
ui3

AG
u20
u20

AG
ui17

AG
V40
V35
SEN
SEN

AG

ull
ull
ull
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
ull
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Club
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC

Club
Thanet AC
Swale Combines AC

Club
Swale Combined AC

Club
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC

Club

Folkestone Running Club
Thanet AC

Folkestone Running Club
Folkestone Running Club
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC



